•	 Edge-lit optical assembly delivers exceptional uniformity over the entire lens
with indirect illumination that reduces glare and improves visual comfort
•	 Low profile housing intended for 8' - 20' mounting heights for surface,
trunnion/yoke or pendant mounting
•	 Applications include parking garage, walkway or building canopies,
corridors, tunnels, large stairwells and other interior applications
•	 Multiple optical distributions are available making the Beacon Edge-Lit
luminaire both versatile and functional

SRT2 EDGE-LIT
CEILING/SURFACE/GARAGE
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
5K
(5000K nominal, 70 CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70 CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70 CRI)
# of
LEDs Engine DRIVE
CURRENT (mA)
SYSTEM
WATTS
DISTRIBUTION
TYPE LUMENS LPW* B U G LUMENS LPW* B U G LUMENS LPW* B U G
280
30 35mA 31.0
5C 3789 122.23 2 0 2 3771 121.65 2 0 2 3626 116.97 2 0 2
5QW 3686 118.89 2 0 1 3668 118.33 2 0 1 3527 113.77 2 0 1
ASY 2991 96.48 1 0 2 2976 96.02 1 0 2 2862 92.32 1 0 2
5RW 3604 116.26 2 0 2 3587 115.71 2 0 2 3449 111.26 2 0 2
50 55mA 48.1
5C 5684 118.17 2 0 2 5657 117.60 2 0 2 5439 113.08 2 0 2
5QW 5529 114.94 2 0 1 5502 114.39 2 0 1 5291 109.99 2 0 1
ASY 4486 93.27 1 0 2 4465 92.82 1 0 2 4293 89.25 1 0 2
5RW 5406 112.40 2 0 2 5380 111.86 2 0 2 5174 107.56 2 0 2
65 75mA 65.1
5C 7105 109.14 2 0 2 7071 108.61 2 0 2 6799 104.44 2 0 2
5QW 6911 106.16 2 0 1 6878 105.65 2 0 1 6613 101.58 2 0 1
ASY 5608 86.14 1 0 2 5581 85.73 1 0 2 5366 82.43 1 0 2
5RW 6758 103.81 2 0 2 6726 103.31 2 0 2 6467 99.34 2 0 2
85 100mA 87.2
5C 9473 108.63 2 0 2 9428 108.11 2 0 2 9065 103.96 2 0 2
5QW 9214 105.67 2 0 1 9170 105.16 2 0 1 8818 101.12 2 0 1
ASY 7477 85.75 1 0 2 7441 85.33 1 0 2 7155 82.05 1 0 2
5RW 9011 103.33 2 0 2 8967 102.84 2 0 2 8623 98.88 2 0 2
560
100 55mA 93.2
5C 11090 118.99 4 0 3 11037 118.42 4 0 3 10612 113.86 4 0 3
5W 10788 115.75 4 0 3 10736 115.19 4 0 3 10323 110.76 4 0 3
120 65mA 110.9
5C 13012 117.33 4 0 3 12950 116.77 4 0 3 12451 112.28 4 0 3
5W 12657 114.13 4 0 3 12597 113.59 4 0 3 12112 109.22 4 0 3
140 75mA 128.5
5C 14786 115.07 4 0 3 14715 114.52 4 0 3 14149 110.11 4 0 3
5W 14383 111.93 4 0 3 14315 111.40 4 0 3 13764 107.11 4 0 3
Notes:
* Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment, application and inherent performance tolerances of the electrical components.
# OF
LEDS
INPUT
VOLTAGE (V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
SYSTEM
POWER (w)
30
120 0.26
31
208 0.15
240 0.13
277 0.11
347 0.09
480 0.06
50
120 0.40
48.1
208 0.23